
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
FRI 11 MAY 2018, START TIME 12:15

Records

QWR 631.4 VALARIVAN, Elavenil IND 22 MAR 2018 JWC Sydney (AUS)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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1 246 POORE Mihika IND 106.2 104.1 106.3 105.7 104.4 102.9 629.6 QF

2 272 TRIPP Johanna GER 105.3 105.2 103.4 104.7 104.1 104.4 627.1 QF

3 264 STEFFEN Hannah GER 103.5 105.2 104.7 103.3 106.3 103.7 626.7 QF

4 222 JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE 103.2 105.6 101.4 104.9 104.3 104.4 623.8 QF

5 220 JEANNOT Marine FRA 102.1 105.1 105.2 103.0 106.7 101.6 623.7 QF

6 185 BACK Antonia GER 102.9 103.9 103.6 103.8 104.1 104.9 623.2 QF

7 211 GOMEZ Emilie FRA 103.9 103.7 103.1 103.9 103.9 104.2 622.7 QF

8 218 JANSSEN Anna GER 104.0 102.7 105.7 104.5 102.3 103.2 622.4 QF

9 263 STAROSTINA Violetta KAZ 104.4 104.5 102.9 104.1 103.8 102.5 622.2

10 760 HOFFMANN Leila GER 103.0 103.0 104.2 104.3 102.7 104.6 621.8

11 790 NAKAGUCHI Haruka JPN 104.2 104.9 102.7 102.8 103.1 104.0 621.7

12 227 KUISMA Jenna FIN 103.6 104.0 102.6 104.5 101.5 105.2 621.4

13 228 LAURSEN Josefine DEN 102.8 101.4 103.6 104.5 104.8 104.2 621.3

14 181 ALLEZARD Justine FRA 104.0 103.0 104.5 104.8 104.3 100.3 620.9

15 226 KRUMM Clementine FRA 104.9 104.0 103.7 102.2 102.9 103.1 620.8

16 209 GIRARD Agathe FRA 104.5 103.3 103.5 105.6 101.8 101.8 620.5

17 229 LECHNER Sara GER 102.5 101.2 103.7 105.0 104.6 103.4 620.4

18 219 JANSSEN Franka GER 101.2 104.9 105.2 103.3 102.1 103.4 620.1

19 277 WEITZENBECK Maria GER 101.4 104.4 103.1 103.7 103.4 104.0 620.0

20 283 ZIRFASS Alisa GER 103.1 101.7 105.1 103.8 101.9 104.1 619.7

21 191 BOLLEN Alison GER 105.5 100.9 102.2 104.0 102.8 104.2 619.6

22 242 PALO Marianne FIN 103.0 102.1 103.5 104.8 103.0 102.9 619.3

23 281 ZIMMERMANN Selina GER 103.3 103.2 102.5 100.1 105.3 104.4 618.8

24 192 BONFANTI Lisa ITA 103.3 102.7 103.3 102.5 103.7 103.3 618.8

25 243 PARDABAEVA Zaynab UZB 103.0 103.4 102.6 104.0 101.5 104.2 618.7

26 190 BOGARD Floriane FRA 102.9 103.5 100.3 102.8 104.6 104.5 618.6

27 244 PETRY Sophie GER 102.3 103.8 103.3 103.4 101.5 103.9 618.2

28 183 ANNA Katharina GER 103.5 104.5 100.5 104.8 103.7 101.2 618.2

29 253 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 102.4 102.0 103.0 104.0 102.4 104.3 618.1

30 274 VILJANEN Henna FIN 104.1 102.8 103.4 102.5 103.0 102.2 618.0

31 762 BUSSE Jasmin GER 102.7 103.1 105.1 102.2 102.6 101.8 617.5

32 204 ERDMANN Emmanuelle FRA 103.7 104.7 102.5 103.5 101.1 101.6 617.1

33 207 FAUST Leah GER 101.6 103.5 103.6 103.5 101.2 103.6 617.0
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34 239 NEUMANN Annika GER 103.0 102.0 103.8 103.0 103.4 101.8 617.0

35 262 STAHL Franziska GER 103.3 103.0 104.6 102.0 103.4 100.2 616.5

36 202 DUCZEK Fabienne GER 103.6 104.0 102.8 101.8 101.1 102.7 616.0

37 187 BEDOIRE Emilia SWE 102.6 103.1 101.3 102.5 104.4 102.0 615.9

38 276 VÖLKER Jaqueline GER 101.2 101.4 102.6 101.5 105.0 104.1 615.8

39 205 ERIKSSON Frida SWE 100.9 103.1 100.6 103.3 104.1 103.8 615.8

40 245 PFEIFFER Natalie GER 103.6 102.3 102.7 103.0 101.5 102.2 615.3

41 182 ALRUTZ Celina GER 103.7 102.8 100.3 102.4 103.6 101.7 614.5

42 184 ARVIDSSON Johanna SWE 101.5 102.1 102.8 104.0 100.6 103.4 614.4

43 233 MEHTA Tamanna IND 103.4 101.6 102.9 101.6 103.2 101.6 614.3

44 275 VOGEL Nina GER 102.1 102.0 102.8 102.5 103.6 100.8 613.8

45 236 MULLER Océane FRA 101.3 102.9 104.3 103.9 98.2 101.9 612.5

46 232 LUNDIN Hanna SWE 97.9 103.6 102.1 101.0 102.2 105.4 612.2

47 193 BRUDER Nathalie GER 103.1 103.1 102.6 103.2 101.9 98.2 612.1

48 231 LINDMARK Moa SWE 102.7 102.1 100.7 101.1 101.5 102.4 610.5

49 210 GLANSHOLM Amanda SWE 102.4 99.1 102.3 101.3 103.6 101.7 610.4

50 250 ROOS Emely GER 98.5 102.9 102.0 103.0 101.8 101.9 610.1

51 189 BLONDEAU Tiphaine BEL 101.9 102.9 99.1 101.7 101.3 103.1 610.0

52 234 MEYER Malena GER 103.2 99.1 101.3 101.5 101.7 103.1 609.9

53 260 SIITONEN Sonja FIN 105.3 100.9 96.9 102.2 102.2 101.9 609.4

54 223 KAPS Jessie BEL 101.7 102.8 100.6 101.7 100.2 100.9 607.9

55 248 RAUMER Lisa GER 102.8 100.0 102.1 100.0 100.8 102.0 607.7

56 247 QUICKSTERN Lara GER 102.6 100.3 99.5 102.3 102.5 100.3 607.5

57 268 TAKHAR Rubaiyat Singh IND 103.0 101.4 102.2 98.8 101.2 100.5 607.1

58 225 KLINGEBIEL Nina GER 101.5 101.1 102.6 100.7 100.7 99.9 606.5

59 278 WINTER Kathrin GER 99.3 98.8 100.6 101.8 102.4 103.3 606.2

60 280 WUCHERPFENNIG Angelina GER 102.4 100.0 100.9 100.7 100.8 101.2 606.0

61 273 TURNA Nancy IND 101.5 99.5 100.4 99.7 104.3 100.6 606.0

62 230 LIEBAU Lea GER 96.9 100.5 103.7 101.5 99.3 102.4 604.3

63 265 STRAND Maja SWE 98.4 100.5 104.2 98.0 103.0 100.0 604.1

64 221 JOASSIN Annaelle BEL 101.1 100.8 99.1 99.1 101.4 100.2 601.7

65 269 THAKUR Shagun IND 100.9 100.9 102.1 98.6 98.9 100.2 601.6

66 212 GÖRANSSON Amanda SWE 100.7 99.3 97.9 100.7 101.7 100.7 601.0

67 213 GÖRANSSON Hannah SWE 98.7 99.5 100.0 103.1 99.1 100.2 600.6

68 203 ENGELKEN Hanna GER 100.8 97.9 99.5 100.9 99.5 101.6 600.2

69 198 DAHM Celina GER 100.4 102.6 98.7 102.1 96.1 100.3 600.2

70 240 NÖRTHEMANN Eva-Maria GER 98.3 101.5 99.9 101.1 97.6 101.5 599.9

71 224 KAUR Ratinder IND 99.9 100.1 97.6 101.7 99.2 101.0 599.5

72 266 STRIDH Linnéa SWE 100.8 99.5 99.3 99.8 99.8 100.2 599.4

73 208 FISCHER Anna-Theresa GER 95.7 97.9 100.4 102.4 99.5 103.3 599.2

74 271 TIDOW Christina GER 97.8 98.3 101.3 102.4 99.7 99.3 598.8

75 195 CHAMBYAL Shefali IND 98.9 100.3 98.3 99.8 99.4 102.0 598.7

76 215 HAMBROCK Lisa-Marie GER 100.0 100.9 100.2 100.7 99.3 97.4 598.5

77 254 SAUERLAND Emily GER 100.3 99.4 96.1 99.4 101.4 100.5 597.1

78 279 WOHNSDORF Johanna GER 99.5 99.1 99.7 99.8 99.2 99.6 596.9

79 282 ZIPPEL Isabel GER 100.7 96.1 100.9 100.6 98.6 99.5 596.4

80 257 SEVKE Natalie GER 102.0 98.9 97.3 98.2 103.2 96.1 595.7

81 180 AKESSON Emma SWE 99.8 97.1 100.2 100.0 98.7 99.7 595.5

82 197 CHOPRA Deeya IND 92.8 100.0 100.1 101.1 103.4 98.1 595.5
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83 214 GOSSLING Thalia GER 99.1 98.2 97.3 96.0 103.2 98.3 592.1

84 199 DIERKS Svenja GER 100.8 100.8 100.2 96.1 98.5 95.7 592.1

85 256 SETHI Sangeet IND 98.5 101.0 98.4 99.1 95.2 99.6 591.8

86 258 SIDMAR Jessica SWE 96.4 100.6 101.2 97.9 95.6 99.2 590.9

87 270 THAKUR Shinam IND 102.4 99.5 93.9 102.2 96.6 95.4 590.0

88 194 BUCHER Maja SWE 100.8 90.3 97.7 100.9 97.7 102.2 589.6

89 235 MICHEL Alexandra GER 95.6 100.7 98.0 99.2 97.2 98.8 589.5

90 216 HERTEN Helen GER 97.2 96.2 99.4 101.5 96.2 98.6 589.1

91 237 NAHER KHATUN Jinnatum IND 95.2 97.7 99.1 98.0 100.2 98.2 588.4

92 201 DREYER-PERKIOMAKI Helena SWE 98.1 99.9 95.5 98.3 97.8 96.9 586.5

93 255 SCHNEIDER Rebecca GER 94.8 96.1 100.7 98.4 98.7 96.8 585.5

94 200 DOSANJH Kismattdeep Kaur IND 95.2 93.7 88.1 89.0 94.9 95.6 556.5

95 196 CHAMBYAL Swati IND 73.5 71.0 81.8 71.7 75.6 74.4 448.0

96 267 SVENSSON Linnea SWE 101.6 101.0 98.0 9.4 310.0 DNF

186 BASNET Sindhuja IND DNS

188 BERGQVIST Erika SWE DNS

206 ERKKI Isabella SWE DNS

217 HEUSER Luca-Marie GER DNS

238 NEMA Bhavika IND DNS

241 NYGREN Nicolle SWE DNS

251 ROSENTHAL Melanie GER DNS

252 RUSCHEL Claire GER DNS

259 SIEGEMUND Stina GER DNS

261 STABEL Melanie GER DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 106; Total number of athletes: 106

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
JWC Junior World Cup Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
QWR Qualification World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.05.2018 17:49:31)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (11.05.2018 17:29:44)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (11.05.2018 15:33:20)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (11.05.2018 13:30:00)



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
TEAM
FRI 11 MAY 2018, START TIME 12:15

Records Team

WR 1876.5 VALARIVAN, Elavenil; KHITTA, Zeena; AGRAWAL, Shreya; IND 22 MAR 2018 JWC Sydney (AUS)

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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1 GER - Germany 310.5 312.8 314.3 312.5 308.5 311.0 1869.6

272 TRIPP Johanna 105.3 105.2 103.4 104.7 104.1 104.4 627.1

218 JANSSEN Anna 104.0 102.7 105.7 104.5 102.3 103.2 622.4

219 JANSSEN Franka 101.2 104.9 105.2 103.3 102.1 103.4 620.1

2 FRA - France 310.9 312.8 312.0 309.1 313.5 308.9 1867.2

220 JEANNOT Marine 102.1 105.1 105.2 103.0 106.7 101.6 623.7

211 GOMEZ Emilie 103.9 103.7 103.1 103.9 103.9 104.2 622.7

226 KRUMM Clementine 104.9 104.0 103.7 102.2 102.9 103.1 620.8

3 GER - Germany 308.2 311.0 311.0 310.7 310.2 311.9 1863.0

264 STEFFEN Hannah 103.5 105.2 104.7 103.3 106.3 103.7 626.7

244 PETRY Sophie 102.3 103.8 103.3 103.4 101.5 103.9 618.2

253 RUSCHEL Melissa 102.4 102.0 103.0 104.0 102.4 104.3 618.1

4 GER - Germany 308.1 307.6 311.5 310.1 309.6 309.8 1856.7

185 BACK Antonia 102.9 103.9 103.6 103.8 104.1 104.9 623.2

283 ZIRFASS Alisa 103.1 101.7 105.1 103.8 101.9 104.1 619.7

275 VOGEL Nina 102.1 102.0 102.8 102.5 103.6 100.8 613.8

5 GER - Germany 307.4 307.9 309.8 308.6 311.1 311.4 1856.2

229 LECHNER Sara 102.5 101.2 103.7 105.0 104.6 103.4 620.4

281 ZIMMERMANN Selina 103.3 103.2 102.5 100.1 105.3 104.4 618.8

207 FAUST Leah 101.6 103.5 103.6 103.5 101.2 103.6 617.0

6 FRA - France 309.8 309.2 312.3 314.3 304.3 304.0 1853.9

181 ALLEZARD Justine 104.0 103.0 104.5 104.8 104.3 100.3 620.9

209 GIRARD Agathe 104.5 103.3 103.5 105.6 101.8 101.8 620.5

236 MULLER Océane 101.3 102.9 104.3 103.9 98.2 101.9 612.5

7 SWE - Sweden 308.5 310.8 303.4 308.5 310.2 308.8 1850.2

222 JOHANSSON Isabelle 103.2 105.6 101.4 104.9 104.3 104.4 623.8

187 BEDOIRE Emilia 102.6 103.1 101.3 102.5 104.4 102.0 615.9

231 LINDMARK Moa 102.7 102.1 100.7 101.1 101.5 102.4 610.5

8 SWE - Sweden 295.6 300.6 304.7 295.7 298.4 299.4 1794.4

265 STRAND Maja 98.4 100.5 104.2 98.0 103.0 100.0 604.1

266 STRIDH Linnéa 100.8 99.5 99.3 99.8 99.8 100.2 599.4

258 SIDMAR Jessica 96.4 100.6 101.2 97.9 95.6 99.2 590.9
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9 SWE - Sweden 299.3 286.9 297.9 304.0 295.5 302.1 1785.7

213 GÖRANSSON Hannah 98.7 99.5 100.0 103.1 99.1 100.2 600.6

180 AKESSON Emma 99.8 97.1 100.2 100.0 98.7 99.7 595.5

194 BUCHER Maja 100.8 90.3 97.7 100.9 97.7 102.2 589.6

Legend
Bib No Bib Number JWC Junior World Cup WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.05.2018 17:51:17)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (11.05.2018 17:31:10)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (11.05.2018 15:35:27)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (11.05.2018 13:31:35)


